
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P.O. Box 4295

Youngstown, OH 44515

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

12710 Research Blvd, Suite 240

Austin, TX 78759

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

13 e spyglass ct

madison , WI 53717

6747 N. Sidney Place

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2310 Crossroads Dr

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Contract 7740

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Margaret 
DeNIro margaretd@arrowasphalt.comArrow Surface Engineering (330) 286-3517

31

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Cindy Baumann

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Steven 
Kieckhafer skieckhafer@prarch.comPRA (608) 240-9900

Munson, Inc. (414) 351-0800

Tommy 
McDougal sharris@hellasconstruction.comHellas Construction, Inc (512) 250-2910

Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.comDRS Ltd (608) 274-4932

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Joe Sokal jwsokal@yahoo.comJWSokal (608) 354-9584

Rob Fetherston info@munsoninc.com

6/3/2016


